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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT TREVUEY : 17003 NTUNTIANIGIY

Report date : 07.01.2569

UserName : A17003000371001 siaviaeilingne : 1700300037 driinemdavinaiu Suny3 Report Time : 10:38:29

Suit 1 Suneu 2568 B9 31 Furau 2568

sislnduenssom  Felnduendssom  samenun win Ashn vanenly
1101010104 RUAT83T1vN1T 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
1101010112 WRRuUnEs 0.00 372,020.00 -372,020.00 0.00
1101020501 RuenAad 14,917,911.00 360,420.00 -349,420.00 14,928,911.00
1101020601 elsifieridends 0.00 389,445.00 -372,020.00 17,425.00
1101020603 Vel sumslusly. 92,832.30 258,178.91 -258,178.91 92,832.30
1101020604 el guans-usasly. 0.00 15,300.00 -15,300.00 0.00
1101030199 Rurhnlaifises 2,556,731.50 755,485.23 -395,340.50 2,916,876.23
1102010101 a/uRugn-Tusy. 0.00 5,100.00 0.00 5,100.00
1102050107 3/ ARSU-Meuen 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102050124 Aesuain un. 0.00 275,510.91 -275,510.91 0.00
1105010105 TanAsnea 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1205030106 duufuuienans 539,000.00 0.00 0.00 539,000.00
1205030108 Aaa. dulde1ms  -50,791.01 0.00 0.00 -50,791.01
1205060101 aansA/aliissy  80,000.00 0.00 0.00 80,000.00
1205060102 Aad. oAsliszy  -75,733.33 0.00 0.00 -75,733.33
1206010101 Aftusidineu 1,617,100.00 0.00 0.00 1,617,100.00
1206010103 Aaa agiuidnine  -1,356,846.82 0.00 0.00 -1,356,846.82
1206020101 AT U9IEUNIVIUE 1,515,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,515,000.00
1206020103 Aaa AYIEUNIVIUY -1,479,983.59 0.00 0.00 -1,479,983.59
1206040101 Agioueilawan 176,728.62 0.00 0.00 176,728.62
1206040102 WnaTfnsilawan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206040103 Aaa Ayfslawan  -136,813.42 0.00 0.00 -136,813.42
1206100101 Asfsineuiawes  1,060,657.82 0.00 0.00 1,060,657.82
1206100103 AA ADNTILDS -937,207.55 0.00 0.00 -937,207.55
1206180101 Afnuilaiszy 1,434,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,434,000.00
1206180102 raa agfusilissyn -1,433,995.00 0.00 0.00 -1,433,995.00
1209010101 lUsinsuAau 11,730.00 0.00 0.00 11,730.00
1209010103 paa-lusunsumeus  -1,954.12 0.00 0.00 -1,954.12
2101010102 VU MIM-MBYDN -93,770.00 115,722.00 -115,722.00 -93,770.00
2101010103 Fuguan / ludfry 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2101020198 W Bumhenuly 0.00 16,009.03 -16,009.03 0.00
2102040101 as1sngulnafedne 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2102040102 Tuddgyiedng 0.00 173,681.00 -173,681.00 0.00
2102040103 W/H tax-yara03)  0.00 937.70 937,70 0.00
2102040106 W/Htax-nan#(53)  0.00 90.28 -90.28 0.00
2104010101 IaukuAuTandRas  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ﬁj;u‘ggﬂﬁaa
2111020102 RuFushn-vumudeu 0.00 329,020.00 -340,445.00 -11,425.00 :
2111020199 Rududnd -2,570,231.50 410,640.50 -757,285.23 -2,916,876.23
2112010199 Rudseiud -70,911.00 0.00 0.00 -70,911.00‘@),‘,"{“},
2202010101 W Ur-Anuu -10,000.00 0.00 0.00
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-14,829,000.00
189,965.99
-345,856.81
-832,871.24
-42,800.00
22.39
-15,300.00
-251,440.00
-325,584.38
-34,400.00
-2,812,131.00
-2,646,390.00
251,440.00
6,000.00
20,500.00
3,020.00
35,400.00
3,600.00
14,145.00
0.00
9,260.00
187,540.00
17,191.02
2,499.00
2,788.42
641.00
1,000.00
4,500.00
3,000.00
1,350.00
1,410.00
600.00
13,353.16
16,430.31
1,007.41
6,807.21
98.03
2,251.98
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 204-6-02775-2 Currency THB

Account Name Favoudeniaduny3 Account Status Active

Alias Name Favwudentadunys Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

01-12-2025 09:18:24 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -92,832.30 0.00 0204
1000005415100

03-12-2025 10:13:32 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/ 1,200,00 1,200.00 108682
AsutRyEna19/108682

03-12-2025 14:27:28 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -1,200.00 0.00 0204
1000005511226

08-12-2025 09:46:58 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/ 14,500.00 14,500.00 108682
Asuttydna19/108682

08-12-2025 09:46:58 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/ 2,872.90 17,372.90 108682
AUty fna19/108682

08-12-2025 11:25:35 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -14,500,00 2,872.90 0204
1000005603647

11-12-2025 09:17:06 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -2,872.90 0.00 0204
1000005672680

15-12-2025 09:52:21 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/ 480.00 480.00 108682
AuTeyTna19/108682

15-12-2025 14:39:06 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -480.00 0.00 0204
1000005773452

17-12-2025 09:41:47 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/ 12,078.00 12,078.00 108662
AsuTeyiina19/108682

17-12-2025 09:41:47 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/ 26,304.30 38,382.30 108682
AsuTeyinai19/108682

17-12-2025 09:41:47 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/ 9,900.00 48,282 .30 108682
nsueydna19/108682

17-12-2025 09:41:47 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/ 14,850.00 63,132.30 108682
Asuleydna19/108682

17-12-2025 09:41:47 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/ 14,850.00 77,982.30 108682
asulleydnai9/108682

17-12-2025 09:41:47 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/ 14,850.00 92,832.30 108682
ATHTEEAR19/108682

22-12-2025 10:01:39 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/ 3,000.00 95,832.30 108682
AUy Tnana/108682

22-12-2025 10:01:39 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/ 125,720.00 221,552.30 108682
nsueytine19/108682

22-12-2025 10:01:58 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/ 1,386.92 222,939.22 108682
nsleynR19/108682

22-12-2025 10:01:58 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/ 1,505.79 224 ,445.01 108682
nsuTeydnany/108682

24-12-2025 09:50:03 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/ 3,980.00 228,425.01 108682
Asuteyina19/108682

24-12-2025 10:59:22 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -2,892.71 225,532.30 0204
1000006028489

24-12-2025 11:01:12 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -2,030.00 223,502.30 0204
1000006029015

24-12-2025 11:02:40 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -1,950.00 221,552.30 0204
1000008029032

25-12-2025 02:18:56 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -103,338.00 118,214.30 0204
1000005947677

25-12-2025 09:57:31 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/ 1,016.00 119,230.30 108682
ATHTEYBARIN/108682

25-12-2025 10:21:58 K19294 PADWP 9294- -6,000.00 113,230.30 0204
10900058732200441

25-12-2025 13:04:56 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -5,800.00 107,430.30 0204
1000006094444

25-12-2025 13:06:03 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -13,5682.00 93,848.30 0204
1000006094385

25-12-2025 13:48:44 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -1,016.00 92,832.30 0204
1000006097211

26-12-2025 09:58:55 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/ 600.00 93,432.30 108682
nsuleyEnR19/108682

26-12-2025 14:29:47 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -600.00 92,832.30 0204
1000006145925

30-12-2025 09:58:51 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/ 3,985.00 96,817.30 108682
Asuteydnaie/108682

30-12-2025 09:58:51 937070 BCD14 GFMmIS/ 5,100.00 101,917.30 108682
AsuTeyEna19/108682

30-12-2025 11:22:02 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -5,100.00 96,817.30 02040 Y]
1000006244561 ﬂ“u‘]gﬂm D9

30-12-2025 11:23:38 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -3,985.00 92,832.30 0204 hes
1000006244580 \

Total Cr. = 258,178.91 Total Dr, =-258,178.91 G\-m{nS
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 204-6-03627-1
Account Name Jamvrudonia
Alias Name Fomroudonia
Ledger Balance 0.00

Date Teller id

Total Cr. =0.00

Currency THB

Account Status Active

Branch Name CHANTHABURI
Available Balance 0.00

Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance InitBr
Total Dr. =0.00
- 4
UHIDNADY
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& sumsnsdine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

31-12-2025 01:17:01

Total Cr. = 20.17

204-1-74337-9
Famroudouta
Fawoudonda
10,020.17

Teller Id

9400

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

IIPS

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI
10,020.17

Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br

20.17 10,020. 13 0000

Total Dr. =0.00
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sSUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 204-6-02876-7 Currency THB

Account Name WJuuan Account Status Active

Alias Name duuan Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance  0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

15-12-2025 09:52:21 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/ 13,500.00 13,500.00 108682
nsteyfina19/108682

15-12-2025 14:38:00 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- - 0.00 0204
1000005773937 13,500.00

30-12-2025 09:58:51 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/ 1,800.00 1,800.00 108682
nsutleyiina19/108682

30-12-2025 11:25:49 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -1,800.00 0.00 0204
1000006244555 /7

Total Cr. = 15,300.00 Total Dr. =-15,300.00
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suIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

02-12-2025 09:39:36
02-12-2025 09:41:30
02-12-2025 09:42:41
02-12-2025 09:44:09
03-12-2025 09:30:51
04-12-2025 14:32:37
11-12-2025 09:44:47
12-12-2025 09:31:37
12-12-2025 16:14:37
156-12-2025 15:11:34
16-12-2025 09:31:25
24-12-2025 10:56:15
25-12-2025 02:40:46
25-12-2025 02:40:46
25-12-2025 02:40:51
25-12-2025 10:10:09
25-12-2025 10:23:39
29-12-2025 09:37:56

31-12-2025
01:17:12

Total Cr. = 754,001.23

204-0-49870-2
r)amutﬁamsu%mi
f)aovgul.ﬂamiu%mi
2,916,876.23
Teller Id
93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

670773
937070

93999

93999

93999

93999

N/A

N/A

680058

9400

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OT0S
OT0S
OT0S
BSD14
0T0S
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
oT0Ss

1IIPS

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR,
2,916,876.23
Description
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
ADINUA AT ATUATT
IU19711/200383
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942

TFR-2046049942

TFR-2046049942

Total Dr. =-393,856.50

Cheque No.

Amount Tax Balance
-70,680.00 2,486,051.50
-4,000.00 2,482,051.50
-3,500.00 2,478,551.50
-2,800.00 2,475,751.50
-19,133.00 2,456,618.50
-1,022.00 2,455,506.50
-3,417.76 2,452,178.74
-885.00 2,451,293.74
-2,377.57 2,448,916.17
-1,484.00 2,447 43217
750,760.00 3,198,192.17
-5,993.46 3,192,198.71
-26,871.00 3,165,327.71
-164,271.00 3,001,056.71
-54,980.00 2,946,076.71
-5,080.00 2,940,996.71
-26,436.00 2,914,560.71
-925.71 2,913,635.00
3,241.23 2,916,876.23
o | 4
HINDNADA

Dot

(WNamIum il vening)

v a

Init Br
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
108682
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204

0000

NNIYINTUTINUT WY TR



sSUYMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 204-6-04994-2 Currency THB

Account Name AadVULWanIsuinIsg Account Status Active

Alias Name AasviuLanIsuims Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

02-12-2025 09:39:36 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -70,680.00 -70,680.00 0204
1000005451201

02-12-2025 09:39:36 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 70,680.00 0.00 0204

02-12-2025 09:41:30 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -4,000.00 -4,000,00 0204
1000005451222

02-12-2025 09:41:30 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 4,000.00 0.00 0204

02-12-2025 09:42:41 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -3,500.00 -3,500.00 0204
1000005451221

02-12-2025 09:42:41 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 3,500.00 0.00 0204

02-12-2025 09:44.09 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -2,800.00 -2,800,00 0204
1000005451223

02-12-2025 09:44:09 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 2,800.00 0.00 0204

03-12-2025 09:30.51 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -19,133.00 -19,133.00 0204
1000005492007

03-12-2025 09:30:51 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 19,133.00 0.00 0204

04-12-2025 14:32:37 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -1,022.00 -1,022.00 0204
1000005552516

04-12-2025 14:32:37 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 1,022.00 0.00 0204

11-12-2025 09:44:47 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -3,417.76 -3,417.76 0204
1000005672843

11-12-2025 09:44:47 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 3,417.76 0.00 0204 .

o

12-12-2025 09:31:37 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -885,00 -885.00 0204
1000005705787

12-12-2025 09:31:37 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 885.00 0.00 0204

12-12-2025 16:14:37 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -2,377.57 -2,377.57 0204
1000005728842

12-12-2025 16:14:37 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 2,377.57 0.00 0204

15-12-2025 15:11:34 670773 CWTRC 2046009320 10681880 -1,484.00 -1,484.00 0204

15-12-2025 15:11:34 670773 OTID Overdraft protection 1.484.00 0.00 0204

24-12-2025 10:56:15 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -5,993.46 -5,993.46 0204
1000006026628

24-12-2025 10:56:15 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 5,893.46 0.00 0204

25-12-2025 02:40:46 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -26,871.00 -26,871.00 0204
1000005948894

25-12-2025 02:40:46 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 26,871.00 0.00 0204

25-12-2025 02:40:46 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -164,271.00 -164,271.00 0204
1000005948326

25-12-2025 02:40:46 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 164,271,.00 0,00 0204

25-12-2025 02:40:51 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -54,080.00 -54,980.00 0204
1000005948489

25-12-2025 02:40:51 93999 OTiD Overdraft protection 54,980.00 0.00 0204

25-12-2025 10:10:09 ITBANK PBDWP 94952- -5,080.00 -5,080.00 0204
0994000273576

25-12-2025 10:10.09 N/A OTID Overdraft protection 5,080.00 0.00 0204

25-12-2025 10:23:39 K19294 PADWP 9294- -26,436.00 -26,436.00 0204
10900058732200441

25-12-2025 10:23:39 N/A OTID Overdraft protection 26,436.00 0.00 0204

29-12-2025 09:37:56 680058 CWTRC 2046036611 10681881 -925.71 -925.71 0204

29-12-2025 09:37.56 680058 OTID Overdraft protection 925,71 0.0/0/ 0204

> 3
o !!ﬂ‘lgﬂﬂﬂd
Total Cr. = 393,856.50 Total Dr. =-393,856.50
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suMsSNsvINeEl

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No,
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date
01-12-2025 23:02:36

01-12-2025 23:10:05
01-12-2025 23:24:43
01-12-2025 23:24:49
02-12-2025 23:03:06
02-12-2025 23:15:34
03-12-2025 23:02:38
03-12-2025 23:07:24
04-12-2025 23:04:11
04-12-2025 23:09:06
04-12-2025 23:09:42
04-12-2025 23:10:26
04-12-2025 23:11:17
08-12-2025 23:02:54
08-12-2025 23:10:32
08-12-2025 23:11:53
09-12-2025 23:03:07
09-12-2025 23:20:32
09-12-2025 23:20:49
09-12-2025 23:21:10
09-12-2025 23:21:16
10-12-2025 23:02:01
11-12-2025 14:31:08
11-12-2025 14:31:28
11-12-2025 14:32:48
11-12-2025 23:02:49
11-12-2025 23:08:57
11-12-2025 23:10:30
11-12-2025 23:10:35
11-12-2025 23:11:08
12-12-2025 23:02:28
12-12-2025 23:10:39
13-12-2025 15:41:11
13-12-2025 15:41:18
15-12-2025 23:02:36

15-12-2025 23:10:32

204-8-05047-9
drngudavmufaniaduvy’
drInaudamiaruininTuny’
0.00

Teller Id
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

PBDWT
DD

PBDWT
DD

PBDWT
PBDWT
MEDDT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
DD

PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

PBDWT
MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

Wi 1

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR
0.00

Description
TR fr 9873758747

Single credit to
2046050479

G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 8873758747
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
Single credit to
2046050479

G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479

G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
(G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
G8011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
Single credit to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
TR fr 9873758747

G9011 -1700300037

(9011 -1700300037

TR fr 9873758747%
TTinngnéias

&—M{Jv\&

TR fr 9873758747

Cheque No.

Amount
25,920.00

3,900.00
-6,000.00
-23,820.00
18,725.00
-18,725.00
10,390.00
-10,390.00
19,820.00
-2,000.00
-10,000.00
3,500.00
-11,320.00
3,820.00
12,400.00
-16,220.00
49,800.00
-46,800.00
-1,200.00
-450.00
-1,350.00
1,000.00
-400.00
-450.00
-150.00
8,145.00
-2,000.00
1,200.00
18,600.00
-25,945.00
47,545.00
3,120.00
-3,000.00
-47,665.00
1,600.00

3,100.00

(nauming sening)

IYINITLSITIRTUUNT TR LA

Balance
25,920.00

29,820.00
23,820.00
0.00
18,725.00
0.00
10,390.00
0.00
19,820.00
17,820.00
7,820.00
11,320.00
0.00
3,820.00
16,220.00
0,00
49,800.00
3,000.00
1,800.00
1,350.00
0.00
1,000.00
600.00
150.00
0.00
8,145.00
6,145.00
7,345.00
25,945.00
0.00
47,545.00
50,665.00
47,665.00
0.00
1,600.00

4,700.00

Init Br
0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204



wihi 2

15-12-2025 23:10:57 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -4,700.00 0.00 0204
16-12-2025 23:02:22 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 25,960.00 25960.00 0204
16-12-2025 23:10:09 ITBANK MEDDT Singie credit to 4,600.00 30,560.00 0204
2046050479
17-12-2025 09:19:46 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -8,000.00 22,560.00 0204
17-12-2025 09:19:54 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -22,560.00 0.00 0204
17-12-2025 23:02:51 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 10,740.00 10,740.00 0204
17-12-2025 23:10:05 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 7,600.00 18,340.00 0204
2046050479
17-12-2025 23:18:40 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -17,340.00 1,000.00 0204
17-12-2025 23:18:46 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -1,000.00 0.00 0204
18-12-2025 23:09:49 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 5,020.00 5,020.00 0204
18-12-2025 23:10:05 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 400,00 5,420.00 0204
2046050479
18-12-2025 23:10:09 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 3,950.00 9,370.00 0204
18-12-2025 23:13:41 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -9,370.00 0.00 0204
18-12-2025 23:03:01 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 2442500 2442500 0204
20-12-2025 23:01:02 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -23,425.00 1,000.00 0204
20-12-2025 23:01:11 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -1,000.00 0.00 0204
22-12-2025 23:03:00 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 15,300.00 15,300.00 0204
22-12-2025 23:10:15 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 1,600.00 16,900.00 0204
2046050479
22-12-2025 23:11:37 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -1,000.00 15,900.00 0204
22-12-2025 23:11:42 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -15,900.00 0.00 0204
23-12-2025 23:02:55 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 5,000.00 5,000.00 0204
23-12-2025 23:13:29 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -5,000.00 0.00 0204
24-12-2025 23:02:51 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 5,720.00 5,720.00 0204
24-12-2025 23:10:06 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 1,900.00 7,620.00 0204
2046050479
24-12-2025 23:15:07 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -7,620.00 0.00 0204
25-12-2025 23:02:53 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 16,120.00 16,120.00 0204
25-12-2025 23:10:14 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 3,700.00 19,820.00 0204
2046050479
25-12-2025 23:15:45 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -1,000.00 18,820.00 0204
25-12-2025 23:15:51 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -18,820.00 0.00 0204
26-12-2025 23:03:16 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 1,800.00 1,800.00 0204
26-12-2025 23:12:34 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -1,800.00 0.00 0204
29-12-2025 23:03:08 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 5,600.00 5,600.00 0204
29-12-2025 23:22:51 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -4,000.00 1,600.00 0204
29-12-2025 23:23:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -1,600.00 0.00 0204
30-12-2025 23:02:13 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 17,425.00 17,425.00 0204
e W
Total Cr. = 389,445.00 Total Dr. =-372,020.00 UNDNADY
v}

e
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suMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

204-6-04918-7
drinauiamauviaiuny’ la
drifnaufanmuoviatuvy? ia
0.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI
0.00

Description Cheque No.  Amount Balance Init Br

Total Dr. =0.00

z o
Nnnaey

Emeﬂs
(memnummu WNing)
un'mmsummmmrgmmw
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 204-6-05205-6 Currency THB
Account Name ninuszAutumadauswe  Account Status Active
nvihoufuuin
Alias Name wdnlseAulunisuiauatae™  Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
MviuAuun
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No, Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00

Vot

(unanmduming vea1ing)
UNIUINTTUTIUTILIYAITALAY



